Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort Netto min/km
1 StralRer Regina 72 Laufteam Donautal 09:31:08 05:43
2 Moshammer Pauline 67 Freunde Des Laufsports Austria 09:41:14 05:49



Rang Name

1 Ressar Heinz-Jurgen
2 Bergmann Heinz-Peter
3 Wagner Michael

4 Brandacher Peter

5 Wurm Harald

6 Straf3er Reinhold

7 Soff Andreas

8 Hartlauer Markus

9 Tschiedel Martin

10 Kny Gerald

11 Lehner Otto

12 Ring Christian

13 Lampert Johannes
14 Kraill Hubert

15 Pirkl Klaus

16 Milojevic Milan

17 Wolkowitsch Martin

Rosenbichler Andreas

Jg.

68
66
82
80
67
67
60
77
76
68
81
78
64
66
64
89
64
72

Verein/Ort

Naturfreunde Pucking/Herzkinder Osterreich
Freunde Des Laufsports

Lc Tiger Stinatz

LCA /HOCHSCHWAB

biomagazin.at

Laufteam Donautal

MSC Rogner Bad Blumau

LG Wien By Sport Eybl
Laufwunder Steyr
ASVI Inzing

Doofys Laufclub

Wolko Running
ALOU Anders Laufen Ohne Unterschied

Netto

07:49:50
08:00:32
08:04:27
08:56:39
09:20:36
09:31:07
09:33:12
09:56:22
10:02:42
10:14:46
10:23:50
10:26:13
10:46:33
10:54:10
10:59:46
11:13:13
11:31:32
11:40:36

min/km
04:42
04:48
04:51
05:22
05:36
05:43
05:44
05:58
06:02
06:09
06:14
06:16
06:28
06:32
06:36
06:44
06:55
07:00



R
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ang Name
Haller-Peck Gertraud
Schawill Nicole
Rechul Karolina
Schoberl Susanne
Hartlauer Olivia
Benz Raffaela
Kremser Maria-Valerie

Jg. Verein/Ort

56 1.Laufclub Parndorf
76 Stefflhof Adventures
76 BORN TO RUN

67

79

75

54

Netto

04:22:46
04:41:06
04:43:44
04:54:14
05:05:29
06:13:20
06:30:34

min/km
05:15
05:37
05:40
05:53
06:07
07:28
07:49



Rang Name

1 Jaidhauser Emil

2 Kranixfeld Hannes
3 Venturini Paolo

4 Stumpf Walter

5 Eggenreich Gerhard
6 Gindlhumer Andreas
7 Mayer Georg

8 Wolf Ludwig

9 Schaludek Heinz

10 Gschiel Anton

11 Hatschek Roland
12 Wagner Manfred

13 Hablecker Alexander
14 Gebauer Christian
15 Sanchez Fernando
16 Hofbauer Peter

17  Wagerer Christian
18 Meisner Friedrich
19 Muhr Christian

20 Besim Ferid

21 Erhard Rudolf

22 Karas Alexander

23 Stoger Josef

24 Klasen Helge

25 Steiner Hanns

Jo.

67
73
68
68
63
71
69
52
62
53
66
70
71
58
67
63
63
82
82
70
48
71
50
72

Verein/Ort

team2012.at

Team Sommeralm Marathon
Polizia Di Stato

Turbo Schnecken

LCA Hochschwab

SLR

PSV Leoben

Freunde Des Laufsports Austria
Laufteam Donautal
1.Laufclub Parndorf

Turbo Schnecken

TEAM www.12stundenlauf.at
Softub Hablecker
Roundrobin

AUVA LW/Freunde Des Laufsports
LC Waldviertel / ULC Horn
Club Supermarathon Austria

LV Falsche Hasen

AUVA LW/Freunde Des Laufsports
Runtasia

TS Hai Tech

LC derfisch.at Modling

Netto

03:36:58
03:43:12
03:49:58
03:53:36
03:53:59
04:02:57
04:09:27
04:09:31
04:18:29
04:20:08
04:23:10
04:34:16
04:40:04
04:53:39
04:54:27
05:08:30
05:13:50
05:23:26
05:28:32
05:28:34
05:30:07
05:37:43
05:46:04
06:11:48
06:50:33

min/km
04:20
04:28
04:36
04:40
04:41
04:52
04:59
04:59
05:10
05:12
05:16
05:29
05:36
05:52
05:53
06:10
06:17
06:28
06:34
06:34
06:36
06:45
06:55
07:26
08:13



